P: 03 9708 2887
E: sales@hardiehose.com
1
 I.D. (mm) COIL (m) PART # CUT
38 10 PD-TR038 ✓
50 20 PD-TR050 ✓
57 10 PD-TR057 ✓
63 20 PD-TR063 ✓
75 20 PD-TR075 ✓
90 10 PD-TR090 ✓
100 15 PD-TR100 ✓
115 10 PD-TR115 ✓
125 15 PD-TR125 ✓
140 10 PD-TR140 ✓
150 15 PD-TR150 ✓
160 10 PD-TR160 ✓
180 15 PD-TR180 ✓
200 10 PD-TR200 ✓
230 10 PD-TR230 ✓
250 10 PD-TR250 ✓
300 10 PD-TR300 ✓
Constructed from a Thermo Plastic Rubber compound with a steel spiral helix. TPR is a good
choice multipurpose ducting with excellent flexibility, U.V and abrasive resistant characteristics.
TPR also has good resistance to many chemicals and oils.
Temperature Range: -50 - 120ºC
 I.D. (mm) COIL (m) PART # CUT
38 10 PD-PA038 ✓
50 10 PD-PA050 ✓
63 10 PD-PA063 ✓
75 10 PD-PA075 ✓
100 10 PD-PA100 ✓
115 10 PD-PA115 ✓
125 10 PD-PA125 ✓
140 10 PD-PA140 ✓
150 10 PD-PA150 ✓
160 10 PD-PA160 ✓
180 10 PD-PA180 ✓
200 10 PD-PA200 ✓
230 10 PD-PA230 ✓
250 10 PD-PA250 ✓
300 10 PD-PA300 ✓
PU-AS is a light weight and flexible product that can be used as both a duct and a vacuum/delivery
hose. Made from abrasion resistant polyurethane with copper wire helix, applications include
suction and discharge of powders, dust, fumes, shavings and light duty industrial and abrasive
applications.  PU-AS is suitable for food contact in dry applications.
Temperature Range: -20 - 80ºC